
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-100BPU Name: Contract Amendment for Agricultural Lime

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/8/2019 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:1/17/2019

Title: RESOLUTION - APPROVAL - FIRST AMENDMENT TO GENERAL SERVICES AGREEMENT (GSA)
F001643 PORTOLA MINERALS INC., dba BLUE MOUNTAIN MINERALS INC.

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance and Water Departments that the Board, by
resolution, approve the First Amendment to General Services Agreement (GSA) F001643 to add
funds for the supply and delivery of agricultural lime with Portola Minerals Inc., dba Blue Mountain
Minerals Inc., Columbia, California, in the amount of $153,000 bringing the total Agreement amount
not to exceed $383,000.

Sponsors: Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Mitigated Negative Declaration

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Attachment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve as submittedBoard of Public Utilities1/17/2019 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

